  architectural wall protection
corner guards  |  crash & handrails  |  wall sheet
We’ve got you covered
From concept to closeout, Tepromark focuses on the needs
of healthcare, hospitality and educational interior wall surfaces.
Our experienced team is ready with the information, tools and
products necessary to find the best solution for your facility.
The Tepromark brand has global recognition in the manufacture and supply of commercial

Corner Guards & Corner Protectors Page 5
Crash Rails & Handrails Page 7
Wall Sheet Protection Page 10
Colour Options Page 12
How to Specify & Order Tepromark Page 14
Warranty Back Cover
TCG-50S, eggshell colour.
Corner Guards &
Corner Protectors
Premium high impact protection for exposed, vulnerable corners.
Available in stainless steel and rigid high impact plastic.
SS See page 12 for colour options
5  |  Corner Guards & Corner Protectors
  High Impact Surface Mounted Corner Guards
Code (W) Wings Corners Description Stock NZ Colour Length
TCG-50  50 mm 90°   020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-75  75 mm 90° -   020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-75135  75 mm 135° - MTO 020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-50 / TCG-75 TCG-50EW
TCG-75135
W
W   W
Full length Aluminium retainer, snapon high impact plastic cover, and matching caps
Code (W) Wings Corners Description Stock NZ Colour Length
TCG-50-2400  50 mm 90° aluminium retainer    NA 2400 mm
TCG-50-XXX-2400  50 mm 90° vinyl snap on cover    020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-50-XXX-EC  50 mm 90° end cap    020, 033 NA
TCG-75-2400  75 mm 90° aluminium retainer    NA 2400 mm
TCG-75-XXX-2400  75 mm 90° vinyl snap on cover    020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-75-XXX-EC  75 mm 90° end cap    020, 033 NA
TCG-75135-2400  75 mm 135° aluminium retainer    020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-75-XXX-2400  75 mm 135° vinyl snap on cover    020, 033 2400 mm
TCG-75-XXX-EC  75 mm 135° end cap    020, 033 NA
Parts List
Standard Kits
Standard 2400mm kits have 2 end caps. Custom kit lengths are available, subject to a cut fee.
Ordering & support:   0800 508 800  /  info@zone.net.nz  /  www.zone.net.nz
SS See page 12 for colour options
6  |  Corner Guards & Corner Protectors
Ordering & support:   0800 508 800  /  info@zone.net.nz  /  www.zone.net.nz
  High Impact Corner Protectors
Code (W) Wings Corners Material Stock NZ* Length
TCP-38SS304  38 mm 90°  Type 304 Stainless Steel MTO 1200mm
TCP-50SS304  50 mm 90°  Type 304 Stainless Steel MTO 1200mm
TCP-64SS304  64 mm 90°  Type 304 Stainless Steel MTO 1200mm
TCP-75SS304  75 mm 90°  Type 304 Stainless Steel MTO 1200mm
   *MTO 1-2 week delivery times
Code (W) Wings Corners Stock NZ Colour*  Length
TCP-19V  19 mm 90°  033 2400 mm
TCP-29V  29 mm 90°  033 2400 mm
TCP-38V  38 mm 90°  020, 033 2400 mm
TCP-50V  50 mm 90°  033 2400 mm
TCP-64V  64 mm 90°  033 2400 mm
TCP-75V  75 mm 90°  033 2400 mm
TCP-64V135  64 mm 135°  033 2400 mm
* All corner protectors are available in clear polycarbonate by indent for use over painted surfaces.
 Stainless Steel Corner Protectors (Custom Length)
W
W
Self adhesive rigid plastic, double sided
  Paintable High Impact Corner Protectors
Code (W) Wings Corners Stock NZ* Colour Length
TCP-19P  19 mm 90° indent white 2400 mm
TCP-29P  29 mm 90° indent white 2400 mm
W
Paintable Corner Protectors offer the perfect customisation solution to match painted interiors and create a cohesive look.  The paintable
corner protector has an orange peel texture designed specifically for the optimal paint adhesion, while also providing first-rate protection for
wall corners.

required.
D
 Crash Rails / Bed Bumpers
TCR-100 TCR-200
TCR-100-BB-600
H
H
TCR-150
H
H
Kit includes; continuous aluminium retainer, high impact corners, impact absorbers
D
D
D   O
Code (H) Height D (Depth) Description Length Stock NZ Colour O (Offset)
TCR-100  100 mm  25 mm High Impact Crash Rail, Continuous Aluminium Retainer 3600 mm   033  -
TCR-150  150 mm  25 mm High Impact Crash Rail, Continuous Aluminium Retainer 3600 mm   020, 033  -
TCR-200  200 mm  25 mm High Impact Crash Rail, Continuous Aluminium Retainer 3600 mm  020, 033  -
TCR-100-BB-600  102 mm  25 mm High Impact Bed Bumper with one space 544, 3600 mm  020, 033 38 mm
TCR-100-BB2-600 102 mm  25 mm High Impact Bed Bumper with two spacers 600 mm   033 76 mm
 Triangular Bumper Guards
The Triangular Wall Guard has a gently triangular profile to protect walls in high traffic areas with protruding objects like gurneys and
wheelchairs.  Cut fee will apply for specific lengths.
Code Inc in Kit Description Length Stock NZ Colour
TCR-XXX-XXX-3600  snap on vinyl cover 3600 mm  020, 033
TCR-XXX-3600  aluminium retainer 3600 mm  NA
TCR-AB-3600  impact absorber 3600 mm  NA
TCR-XXX-XXX-EC end cap NA  020, 033
TCR-XXX-XXX-CA corner adapter NA  020, 033
THRL-140-XXX-CS conical spacer (for bed bumper) NA  020, 033
Parts List